
Awards and Recognitions

2008

2005

Finalist, Philippine Art Awards National
Competition 
3rd Prize, Sculpture Competition, 1st
Dumaguete Open Biennial Terracotta Art
Festival, Dumaguete City

Solo Show

2017
2019
2019
2022
2022

Untitled (Ilo-ilo Museum)
Featured Artist Art Fair Manila
Untitled (Negros Museum)
Doubting Years( Art Cube)
New World Order (Orange Project) 

Group Show 

1997
2001
2003
2005
2007

Art Manica (NCCA)
Sungduan Tour Exhibit
Pananaw Negros Musuem (NCCA)
30 Finalist PAA Award
The 1st National Art Fair 

Residency

2005
2009
2011

Marias Gallery Dumaguete City
Project Pilipinas Manila
Konkan University (Thailand)

Born in 1969 in Negros Occidental, Roedil Geraldo is a sculptor and a multi-
media artist who was admitted to the La Consolacion College-Bacolod’s
Fine Arts program in 1986.
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Geraldo


