

# ROEDIL GERALDO

Born in 1969 in Negros Occidental, Roedil Geraldo is a sculptor and a multimedia artist who was admitted to the La Consolacion College-Bacolod's Fine Arts program in 1986.

# **Awards and Recognitions**

2008	Finalist, Philippine Art Awards National
	Competition
2005	3rd Prize, Sculpture Competition, 1st
	Dumaguete Open Biennial Terracotta Art
	Festival, Dumaguete City

#### **Solo Show**

2017	Untitled (Ilo-ilo Museum)
2019	Featured Artist Art Fair Manila
2019	Untitled (Negros Museum)
2022	Doubting Years( Art Cube)
2022	New World Order (Orange Project)

## **Group Show**

1997	Art Manica (NCCA)
2001	Sungduan Tour Exhibit
2003	Pananaw Negros Musuem (NCCA)
2005	30 Finalist PAA Award
2007	The 1st National Art Fair

## Residency

2005	Marias Gallery Dumaguete City
2009	Project Pilipinas Manila
2011	Konkan University (Thailand)